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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
5
4
3
1
2

Name
Varsányi Péter
Schweizer Dániel
Tóth Máté (53)
Ladányi László
Andó Norbert

Laps
18
17
17
17
5

Total Tm
10:29.103
10:16.158
10:24.568
10:32.339
3:09.939

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
8.410

16.181
-- 13 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
8.410
7.771

-- 12 Laps --

Best Tm
33.104
32.005
33.309
34.307
36.484

In Lap
18
7
6

10
5

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 4 3 1 2

MB III. forduló 2012MB III. forduló 2012

Pécs Offroad (0.26 Km)Pécs Offroad (0.26 Km)

2012.06.08.  18:362012.06.08.  18:36

BuggyBuggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérő Bidőmérő B

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 26,781

Best Tm: 32.005, Spd: 29,245

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (4) Schweizer Dániel

RaceTime: 10:29
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